

Achizitie produse papetarie + saci menajeri

I.D.: 93117565

Data publicarii	05.02.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.301,70 RON - 1.301,70 RON

Descriere: 1. SACI MENAJ 30X10.80840 2 SACI MENAJ 60L 3X4.6218 4 SACI MENAJERI 35L CM BUC 6.000 x4.2017 5 STILOU FABER CASTEL SCHOOL 149809 NEGRU BUC 1.000 x21.8487 6 STILOU ECADA 93207 BUC 2.000x 12.6050 7 USB 8 GB PHILIPS BUC 1.000 x56.7227 8 USB 16 GB PLATINET X DEPO HI FI BUC 1.000 x21.8487 9 HARTIE XEROX A3 ABSOLUT BUC 1.000 x42.0168 10 MARKER PERMANENT FABER CASTEL ROSU 52 BUC 10.000 x4.2017 11 ASCUTITOARE SIMPLA FABER CASTEL FC 183700 BUC 4.000x 7.1429 12 RADIERA FABER CASTEL 187171 BUC 4.000X 2.5210 13 SCOCH 15 MM CU SUPORT 80143 BUC 6.000 X1.6807 14 PIX SEMI GEL FABER CASTELL X10 ALBASTRU BUC 10.000 X3.3613 15 CORECTOR BANDA 80311 BUC 3.000X 5.8824 16 CREION MECANIC ROTRING 05 ALBASTRU BUC 10.000 X12.1849 17 CREION HB FABER CASTELL 1112 BUC 6.000 X1.2605 18 PIX CU SUPORT 82388 BUC 2.000X 5.4622 19 MINA PARKER SCHNEIDER 708M BUC 5.000 X5.0420 20 MINA SCHENIDER VF GROS BUC 10.000 X0.8403 21 PIX SCHNEIDER K15 DIF CULORI BUC 6.000X 2.1008 22 PLIC C6 DACO SET 100 BUC 1.000X 16.8067 16.81 3.19 23 FOLIE A4 BUC 500.000 X0.1261 63.05 11.98 24 REGISTRU A4 96F AR ARHI BUC 10.000 X15.9664 25 CAIET A4 48F AR PIGNA BUC 3.000X 4.2017 26 PIX ROTRING ALBASTRU BUC 3.000 X12.6050 27 SACI MENAJERI 120L BUC 23.000 X7.5630
